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Weathersfield
North Springfield U.C.

Weathersfield
Springfield

North Springfield U.C.
Springfield

Springfield
Reservoir

North
Springfield
Reservoir

SPRINGFIELD
TOWN FOREST

SPRINGFIELD
TOWN FOREST

SPRINGFIELD
TOWN FOREST

NORTH
SPRINGFIELD
RESERVOIR

NORTH
SPRINGFIELD
RESERVOIR

NORTH
SPRINGFIELD
RESERVOIR

NORTH
SPRINGFIELD

RESERVOIR

NORTH
SPRINGFIELD

RESERVOIR

Black 
River

C41

B43

B58

B62

C9

B60
B3

C56

C2

C4

C60

C61

B55

TH-340 PARK ST

TH-416 FURNACE ST

TH-454 POPLAR ST

TH-437 ROYAL ST

TH-4 SOUTH ST

TH-361 UNION ST

TH-31 DAVIS RD

TH-461 CIRCULAR ST

TH-38 
TH 38

TH-445 WALL ST

TH-438 HARTNESS ST

TH-758 LOCKWOOD AV

TH-376 CRAIGUE HILL RD

TH-369 MINERAL ST

TH-362

TH-414 BACON ST

TH-34 TH 34

TH-1 MAIN ST

TH-316 DOUGLAS

TH-430 BRIDGE ST

TH-1 SOUTH ST

TH-776 TAYLOR DR

TH-758 TH 758

TH-436

TH-318 MARY ST

TH-450 REED ST

TH-762 MEADOW DR

TH-1 ROUTE 11 W FORK

TH-376 TH 376

TH-28 TH 28

TH-446 WALL ST CT

TH-2 RIVER ST

TH-4 MAIN ST

TH-453

TH-310 HILL PLACE

TH-91

TH-422 COMMONWEALTH AV

TH-336 FAIRGROUND RD

TH-362 HIGH ST

TH-28 DAVIS RD

TH-372 CENTER ST

TH-348

TH-462 COMMON ST

TH-10 ELM ST

TH-3 SUMMER ST

TH-9 RESERVOIR RD FORK

TH-30 TH 30

TH
-34 

NORTH 

RUNWAY 
RD

TH-392 SOUTHRIDGE ST

TH-301 RANDALL ST

TH-24 BELLOWS RD

TH-368 FACTORY ST
TH-462

TH-325 N MAIN ST

TH-449 FAIRVIEW ST

TH-417 MORSE ST

TH-321 RITA ST
TH-322 EARLE ST

TH-93 WOODLAND DR

TH-432 WALNUT ST

TH-348 FOSTER AV

TH-754 BIRCH LN

TH-381 BUENA VISTA PL

TH-374 CRESCENT ST

TH-306 LINCOLN ST

TH-393 DAVIS ST

TH-780 RAYMOND RD

TH-386 AUTUMN ST

TH-320 ELLIS ST

TH-385 FREDERICK ST

TH-453 SUMMER HILL ST

TH-730 CLARK ST

TH-373 COTTAGE AV

TH-448 DERBY CT

TH-421 LOVELAND ST

TH-324 BELLVUE ST

TH-353 PINE ST

TH-332 WESTVIEW TERR

TH-750 RUSSELL RD

TH-442 WOOLSON AV

TH-434 ESSEX ST

TH-91 
TH 

91

TH-377 HOLT ST

TH-364 SPRING ST

TH-390 BARRET ST

TH-441 GARFIELD AV

TH-365 MT VERNON ST

TH-349 DEAN ST

TH
-11

2 
RO

AD 
I

TH-420 RIDGEWAY ST

TH-352 LEWIS ST

TH-333 WESTVIEW TERR

TH-358 MORGAN ST

TH-428 PARK RIDGE RD

TH-378 BAILEY ST

TH-746 HILLSIDE RDTH-748 EDGEWOOD RD

TH-370 SCHOOL ST

TH-382 LEONARD ST

TH-760 WALNUT WY

TH-768 DEER RUN RD

TH-302 VELMA DR

TH-366 GULF ST

TH-300 LITCHFIELD ST

TH-774 ORCHARD LN

TH-418 OLIVE ST

TH-424 BIRCH CT

TH-433 FRANKLIN STTH-444 SLACK AV

TH-309 HILLCREST RD

TH-728 CENTRAL ST

TH-778 JONATHAN DR

TH-436 ROYAL ST

TH-396 TERRACE ST

TH-384 SMITH ST

TH-425 CUTLER DR

TH-456 SUNSET TERR

TH-452 DELL RD

LT-
2

TH-786 TH 786

TH-380 GROVE ST

TH-732 LELAND AV

TH-440 LAMSON AV

TH
-33

0 
EA

TO
N AV

TH-460 FRONT ST

TH-23 
BISBEE RD

TH-308 HARVARD ST

TH-39 
HIGHLAND CIR

TH-312 ELM TERR

TH-350 HERRICK ST

TH-458 ORCHARD ST

TH-734 BOYNTON DR

TH-304 HILLTOP DR

TH-58 BUTTERFIELD HILL EXT

TH-92 RIDGEWOOD RD

TH-332 SUMMIT AV

TH-354 WHITCOMB ST

VT
-10

6 R
OU

TE 
10

6

TH-47 BARLOW RD

TH-96 PINEWOOD AV

TH-346 GOODYEAR AV

TH-7 AIRPORT RD

TH-342 HARLOW RD
TH-356 MYRTLE ST

TH-357 PROSPECT ST

TH-314 CURTIS ST

TH-413 MERRILL ST

TH-782 SUNRISE TERR

TH-303 ERIC ST

TH-9 KIRK MEADOW RD

TH-397 HALL ST

TH-107 SOARING PINES DR

TH-344 COOLIDGE RD

TH-764 WHITE BIRCH DR

TH-329 EATON AV TH-317 HOOVER ST

TH
-23 

SNIDE 
RD

TH-3 AIRPORT RD

TH-27 FAIRGROUND HTS TH-464 PLEASANT ST

TH
-2 6 

L IN
H A

LE 
D R

TH-328 SUMMIT AV

TH-95 BRIER BROOK LN

TH-341 CLEMENT RD

TH-92 MONUMENT 

HILL RD

TH-453 WOODBURY RD

TH-6 MAIN ST, NS

TH-744 OVERLOOK DR

TH-756 PIERCE RD

TH-1 

CHESTER RD

TH-394 DEWEY ST

TH-18 CUTLER RD

TH-35 
TH 35

TH
-9 

RE
SE

RV
OI

R 
RD

TH-33 
PELKEY RD

VT-106 

RIVER ST

TH-98 WALKER RD

TH-3 SKITCHEWAUG TRLTH-429 WILMUTH DR

TH-326 SHEEHAN AV

TH-29 

FAIRGROUND RD

TH-338 OLD CHESTER RD
TH-345 

RIDGEWOOD RD

TH-736 

GURNEY RD

TH-50 MAPLE DELL RD

TH-766 PLAIN HILL RD

TH-58 
BUTTERFIELD 

HILL 
RD

TH-334

TH
-73

8 
MAP

LE 
ST

TH
-9 

CUTLE
R RD

TH-305 MARK ST

TH-740 

MILL RD

TH-63 STOKES RD

TH-389 WHITE ST

TH-770 JUNIPER 
HILL RD

TH-42 MILE 

HILL RD

TH-388 COOPER ST

TH-21 SUNNY HILL RD

TH-360 PEARL ST

TH-426 EAST LN

TH-752 
PIPER RD

TH
-31

3 E
LM 

HI
LL 

RD

LT-3

TH-784 WALNUT HILL RD

TH-99 CRAIGUE 
HILL RD

TH
-44 

BA
SK

EV
IC

H 
RD

TH-1 RIVER ST

TH-1 WEATHERSF IELD 
CENTER 

RD

VT-106 ROUTE 106

TH-1 
CLINTON 

ST

TH
-13

2 
FIL

IO
N 

DR

TH
-45

7 
CH

ER
RY 

HIL
L

TH-5 
BROOK RD

TH
-4 

RE
SE

RV
OI

R R
D

LT-
4 CARLEY RD

TH-64 W CAMP 
HILL RD

TH-32 

CARLEY RD

TH
-41 

H I
GH

LA
ND 

RD

VT-11 
CHESTER RD

TH
-77

2 
CA

RL
EY 

RD
TH-32 

CARLEY RD

TH
-9 

RE
SE

RV
OIR 

RD

TH-337 FAIRGROUND HTS

TH-61 KENDRICKS 

CORNER 
RD

TH-90 

STELLAFANE RD

VT
-11 

CH
ES

TE
R RD

TH
-111 

RO
AD 

H

VT-106 
RIVER ST

TH-742 

FAIRGROUND RD

TH-36 

TROMBLEY RD

T H
- 1 

WE
AT

HE
RS

FIE
LD 

C E
NT

ER 
RD

TH
-5 

VA
LL

EY 
ST

LT- 5 
V2-P158

TH-41 

HIGHLAND RD

TH-42 MILE HILL RD

TH-62 WELLWOOD 
ORCHARD RD

TH-38 

ELM 

HILL 

RD

TH-8 FRENCH 

MEADOW 
RD TH

-48 
WO

OD
BU

RY 
RD

TH
- 5 

BR
OO

K 
R D

T H
-11

8 C
RO

W
N 

PO
IN

T R
D

TH
-86 

BR
EE

ZY 
HI

LL 
RD

TH
-45 

TO
W

N 
FA

RM 
RD

Kendricks
Corner

West
Springfield

Hartness
Airport

Hartness
Airport

252

13

5

77

6

5

138

192

21

29

0

11

27

44

126

0

0

3

1

2

224

9

64

119

1

108

28

14

5

19

15

176

15

28

7

5

42

9

238

55

14

1

11

37

55

21

8

25

1

21

17

85

57

61

192

4

78

95

7

20

6

93

11

11

12

233

70

24

7

100

267

190

11

92

133

2

196

63

71

60

204

18

0

2

34

99

166

126

3

7

6

77

49

103
100

396

430

49

52

0

91

11

13

123

12

136

87

68

100

105

5

8

11

14

253

242

35

0
32

226

0

0

48

25

13

15

242

20

242

9

5

24

142

14

16

175

75

142

0

46

206

203

5

0

137

62

1

4

10

4

12

26

242

83

258

3

90

70

138

184

18

19

23

94

60

178

21

14

146

388

2

85

2

2

130

65

2

5

0

21

41

154

8

8

0

50

103

47

0

22

23

14

20

31

187

66

6

38

182

25

2

179

9

107

52

48

26

96
25

10

8

29

23

21

3
29

0
15

75

33

42

10

4

190

146

65

15

3

55

1

15

25

365

12

242

87

76

242

78

363

0

0

15

8

167

5

54

62

50

14

0

5

83

12

472

112

9

34

113

17

170

31

13

70

1

745

105

59

14

28

73

6734

2

622

17

283

128

11

22

18

8
50

53

19

28

108

93

15

160

267

18

49

263

264

598

122

18

0

8

178

46

256

65

146

1

10

268

8

40

0

66

162

137

0

17

6

289

16

51

15

6

27

22

49

7

153

16

86

0

31

85

48
26

7

10

41

160
34

360

17

68

12

0

239

100

34
2

2

30

37

91

100

584

0

73

99

131

62

361

88

68

15

2

21

0

255

5

15

16

27

13

77

8

95

175

386

157

0

47

16

216

73

8

0

8

2

466

62

178

333

1

258

160

6

4

0

81

11

6

27

3

350

222
49

4

369

0

93

84

49

7

77

0

26

15

6

251

10

119

37

14

0

9

2

187

17

44

61

53

10

7

253

50

6

8

24

25

193

68

66

5

3

90

174

107

15

43

349

103

13

222

184

119

84

20

5

65

49

9

16

11

12

66

0

24

18

300

107

196

31

26

145

8

3

245

293

30

39

31

242

26

146

1

2

1

2

20

20

0

182

47 17

242

19

48

0

7

7

15

280

2

45

321

6

99

607

64

10
69

151

0

62

3

0

13

86

12

33

86
89

18

384

50

15

19

97

79

77

15

47

12

0

9

234

4

215

19

2

2

11

8

57

0

93

0

5

66

127

43

29

21

47

357

24

10

129

42

180

10

103

120

23

14

374

4 32

0

10

14

8

128
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